
  

TIPS Contact Information  

The Interlocal Purchasing System, Region 8 Education Service Center  

TIPS ADMINISTRATI  ON  

Dr. David Fitts  Executive Director of Region 8 ESC   dfitts@reg8.net  (903) 575-2601  

TIPS MANAGEMENT 
  

Sarah Reynolds  General Counsel  sarah.reynolds@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2673  

Charlie Martin  Chief Operating Officer  charlie.martin@tips-usa.com   (903) 739-0736  

Jensen Mabe  Vice President of Sales & Business Development  jensen.mabe@tips-usa.com  (903) 438-6237  

Allison Ames  Regional Vice President of Sales | Texas  allison.ames@tips-usa.com  (903) 438-6237  

Callie Easley  Director of Marketing & Communications  callie.easley@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 285-4581  

Kaitlin Harris  Director of E-Commerce  kaitlin.harris@tips-usa.com  (678) 997-1836  

TIPS OFFICE STAFF  
  

Jaci Merritt  Accountant  jaci.merritt@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2734  

Jordan Chitsey  Accounting and Customer Relations  jordan.chitsey@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2644  

Marla Jones  Accounting and Customer Relations  marla.jones@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2660  

Beatriz Hernandez  Administrative Assistant   beatriz.hernandez@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2674  

Natasha Bass  Conference Coordinator   natasha.bass@tips-usa.com  (737) 419-4701  

Brooke Collins  Contracts Support  brooke.collins@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2608  

Jana Newcomer  Contracts Support  jana.newcomer@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2714  

Nicolas Cano  Membership Services  nick.cano@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2661  

Reid Williams  Membership Services & Customer Solutions  reid.williams@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2689  

Carrie Bowen  Purchase Order Compliance  carrie.bowen@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2611  

Cristy Daniel Purchase Order Compliance cristy.daniel@tips-usa.com (903) 575-2703 
Karen Walton   Purchase Order Compliance  karen.walton@tips-usa.com   (903) 575-2761  

Victoria Walston  Purchase Order Compliance  victoria.walston@tips-usa.com  (903) 575-2767  

TIPS FIELD TEAM  
  

Lyndsey Rieth  Austin/Houston  Texas Regions 4, 5, 6, 13  lyndsey.rieth@tips-usa.com   (713) 585-5069  

Whitley Allen  Dallas/Waco  Texas Regions 10, 12  whitley.allen@tips-usa.com   (903) 277-5531  

Rick Ogden  Northeast Texas  Texas Regions 7, 8  rick.ogden@tips-usa.com  (903) 748-0838  

Javier Farias  South Texas  Texas Regions 1, 2, 3, 15, 18, 19, 20, PR  javier.farias@tips-usa.com  (956) 802-5677  

Kyle Gullett  West Texas  Texas Regions 9, 11, 14, 16, 17  kyle.gullett@tips-usa.com  (469) 773-8273  

Michael Tucker  Central US  AZ-CO-KS-MO-MT-ND-NE-NM-OK-UT-SD-WY  michael.tucker@tips-usa.com  (903) 824-6371  

Randy Ramey   Mid-West US  IA-IL-IN-KY-MI-MN-OH-WI  randy.ramey@tips-usa.com   (630) 802-1518  

Michael Ferrentino  Northeastern US  CT-DE-MA-MD-ME-NH-NJ-NY-PA-RI- VT-WV  michael.ferrentino@tips-usa.com  (215) 378-5187  

Kerri Doherty  Southeastern US  AL-DC-FL-GA-NC-SC-VA  kerri.doherty@tips-usa.com  (312) 969-1123  

Stacey McPherson  South Central US  AR, LA, MS, TN  stacey.mcpherson@tips-usa.com  (870) 565-6178  

Jack Brown  Western US  AK-CA-HI-ID-NV-OR-WA  jack.brown@tips-usa.com  (715) 891-3964  

Kristie Collins  Onboarding Specialist   National  kristie.collins@tips-usa.com  (903) 931-9403  

Shelley Black  Onboarding Specialist   National  shelley.black@tips-usa.com  (903) 921-9672  

TIPS CONSTRUCTIO  N TEAM  

David Mabe   Vice-President Construction  National  david.mabe@tipsconstruction.com   (903) 243-4759  

Julie Sands  Chief Business Development Officer  National  julie.sands@tipsconstruction.com  (214) 392-7552  

Gene Hawk  Director of Construction Compliance  National  gene.hawk@tipsconstruction.com  (479) 234-7639  

Brandon Williams  Construction Compliance Mgr  National  brandon.williams@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 739-0356  

Gabriel Gaytan  Construction Business Mgr  National  gabe.gaytan@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 347-2717  

DaShauna Williams  Director of TIPS Assignment of Contract  National  dashauna.williams@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 285-7652  

Ashley Patterson  Director of Operations  National  ashley.patterson@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 975-3674  

Rachel White  Lead Vendor Support  National  rachel.white@tipsconstruction.com  (863) 414-6780  

Tom Ferrentino  Director of Strategy, Energy Contracts & Construction  National  tom.ferrentino@tipsconstruction.com  (267) 880-9239  

Trevor Hopkins  JOC Field Representative  National  trevor.hopkins@tipsconstruction.com  (863) 414-6780  

Chandie Randle  Construction Customer Support  National  chandie.randle@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 285-4552  

Kaytie-Jane Ballard  Marketing Assistant  National  kaytiejane.ballard@tipsconstruction.com  (903) 219-1604  

CONTACT US:  
  

  

TIPS Website:  www.tips-usa.com  

TIPS eBid site:  https://tips.ionwave.net  

  

General Inquiries:  tips@tips-usa.com  Bid Inquiries:  bids@tips-usa.com  

Purchase Orders:  tipspo@tips-usa.com  Construction:  construction@tipsconstruction.com  

Accounting:  accounting@tips-usa.com  Marketing:  marketing@tips-usa.com  

  

4845 US Highway 271 North  
    Phone: 

(866) 839-8477  
  

Pittsburg, Texas 75686  Fax:  (866) 839-8472  

Updated: 12/4/25 


